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FACULTY & STAFF DIRECTORY                                   NUTRITIONAL SCIENCES PROGRAM & CPHN 
 
 
Core Faculty Office/Mailing Address Phone  
Michelle Averill Associate Teaching Professor carrots@uw.edu 324D, Box 353410 221-6554 
Alissa Bilfield Assistant Teaching Professor bilfield@uw.edu 306C, Box 353410 616-1587 
Pia Chaparro Assistant Professor pchap@uw.edu 305J, Box 353410 221-7906 
Adam Drewnowski Professor adamdrew@uw.edu 327, Box 353410 543-8016 
Sarah Collier Assistant Professor scollier@uw.edu 331A, Box 353410 221-2542 
Anne-Marie Gloster Associate Teaching Professor agloster@uw.edu 305M, Box 353410 543-9191 
Cristen Harris  Associate Teaching Professor clharris@uw.edu 305K, Box 353410 685-0676 
Jesse Jones-Smith Associate Professor jjoness@uw.edu HRC 448, Box 351621 685-4579 
Elizabeth Kirk Teaching Professor eakirk@uw.edu 306B, Box 353410 685-9513 
Johanna Lampe Research Professor jlampe@fredhutch.org Fred Hutch, M4-B402, 

Box 358080 
667-6580 

Anne Lund Associate Teaching Professor ael4@uw.edu 324C, Box 353410 221-4920 
Marian Neuhouser Affiliate Professor mneuhous@fredhutch.org Fred Hutch, M4-B402, 

Box 358080 
667-4797 

Beth Ogata Lecturer  bogata@uw.edu CHDD CD 259, Box 
357920 

598-1899 

Jennifer Otten Associate Professor jotten@uw.edu 331B, Box 353410 221-8233 
Jisun Paik Research Associate Professor jpaik@uw.edu HSB T-140Q, Box 357190 221-2682 
Yona Sipos Assistant Teaching Professor ysipos@uw.edu 306A, Box 353410 616-2680 
Marie Spiker Assistant Professor mspiker@uw.edu 306D, Box 353410 685-3645 
Eli Wheat Assistant Teaching Professor ewheat@uw.edu 012G Wallace, 355679 221-0694 
Academic Program Staff 
NSP General (including instructional support requests) nutr@uw.edu 305, Box 353410 543-1730 
Graduate Advising gradnutr@uw.edu   
Undergraduate Advising ugnutr@uw.edu   
Mark Albonizio Administrative Coordinator malboniz@uw.edu 305, Box 353410 543-1730 
Nichole Maiman 
Waterman 

Operations Specialist maiman@uw.edu 305H, Box 353410 897-1575 

Michelle Trudeau Administrator michtru@uw.edu 305E, Box 353410 221-1886 
Brian Fish IT Manager binski@uw.edu 305F, Box 353410 685-1068 
Lacey Henderson GCPD Student Serv Coord gcpd@uw.edu, laceynh@uw.edu 324, Box 353410 221-8111 
Susan Inman Mngr of Student & Academic Serv susani@uw.edu 305G, Box 353410 685-9435 
Lisa Nordlund Senior Adviser nord@uw.edu  305B, Box 353410 543-8333 
Lori Tiede Communications Manager ltiede@uw.edu 320, Box 353410 543-8442 
CPHN Staff 
Alan Ismach Research Coordinator ismaca@uw.edu 331 685-8439 
Emilee Quinn Research Scientist & Clinical 

Instructor 
equinn1@uw.edu HRC 616-7362 

Lina Walkinshaw Research Scientist & Clinical 
Instructor 

walkinsl@uw.edu HRC 444 616-1569 

 
 
Meeting Rooms                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
Advising/Small Meeting Room, 311, 221-0843   Conference Room, 330D, 685-4808  Computer Lab/Student Room, 330, 685-4340 
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